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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1 MUHAMMAD QASIM 
MUHAMMAD JAVED

1 79900002 SARGODHA RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

PROTOCOL OFFICER/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (SECURITY)   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

1

2

3

4

5

6

MUJAWAR ABBAS 

HANZLAH UMAIR 

HAMMAD NAYYER 

SHEHRYAR MALIK 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID 

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

ZAFAR IQBAL HUSSAIN

NAYYER AFTAB AHMED

MALIK FAYYAZ AHMED

SAHIB KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

79900223

79900028

79900252

79900065

79900004

BAHAWALPUR

JHANG

M.B.DIN

D.G. KHAN

KHUSHAB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

SHAKEEL AHMED 

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE KHAN 

ASAD RAFIQ 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

AHMAD SIDDIQUE 

SHAHZAIB AMJAD 

BASHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

GHULAM SHABEER

QARI MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

AMJAD PERVAIZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

79900006

79900018

79900021

79900029

79900061

79900085

T.T. SINGH

KASUR

R.Y. KHAN

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA
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1

NAEEM SHARIF 

SYED MUHAMMAD SIBT E HUSSAIN

ANSAR ALTAF 

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN MUNAWAR 

ARSHAD KHAN 

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ AKRAM 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

MUHAMMAD NAJEEB ULLAH 

UMAR AZAD KAHUT 

KHUSHNOOD AHMAD KHAN 

MUHAMMAD SAJID 

IMRAN TUFAIL 

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

SYED MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN SHAH

ALTAF HUSSAIN

RAO MUNAWAR KHAN MUNAWAR

ASLAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

MUHAMMAD AZAD KAHUT

MAQSOOD AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

MALIK HAQ NAWAZ BUCHHA

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

79900113

79900129

79900165

79900175

79900183

79900192

79900200

79900201

79900236

79900243

79900245

79900263

79900292

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRAT

KHANEWAL

ATTOCK

NAROWAL

LAHORE

MIANWALI

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

KASUR

MULTAN

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

Revision No. 1 Case # 10C2023

ARIF PERVEZ 
MUHAMMAD ZARAAT

1 79900198 CHAKWAL

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 


