PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: PROTOCOL OFFICER/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (SECURITY) - (BS-17)

Department: PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. of Candidates Recommended 1 Revision No. 1 Case # 10C2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
1	79900002	1	MUHAMMAD QASIM MUHAMMAD JAVED	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
101	Tollowing Candidate(3) Could Not Come in the Orbit of Selection						
1	79900223	2	MUJAWAR ABBAS MUNAWAR HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	79900028	3	HANZLAH UMAIR ZAFAR IQBAL HUSSAIN	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	79900252	4	HAMMAD NAYYER NAYYER AFTAB AHMED	M.B.DIN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	79900065	5	SHEHRYAR MALIK MALIK FAYYAZ AHMED	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	79900004	6	MUHAMMAD JUNAID SAHIB KHAN	KHUSHAB	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	79900006	SHAKEEL AHMED BASHIR AHMED	T.T. SINGH	FAIL			
2	79900018	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE KHAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN	KASUR	FAIL			
3	79900021	ASAD RAFIQ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	R.Y. KHAN	FAIL			
4	79900029	MUHAMMAD IMRAN GHULAM SHABEER	BHAKKAR	FAIL			
5	79900061	AHMAD SIDDIQUE QARI MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	LAHORE	FAIL			
6	79900085	SHAHZAIB AMJAD AMJAD PERVAIZ	RAWALPINDI	FAIL			

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: PROTOCOL OFFICER/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (SECURITY) - (BS-17)

Department: PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. of Candidates Recommended 1 Revision No. 1 Case # 10C2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Applicatio n No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
7	79900113		NAEEM SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF	LAHORE	FAIL	
8	79900129		SYED MUHAMMAD SIBT E HUSSAIN SYED MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN SHAH	SHEIKHUPURA	FAIL	
9	79900165		ANSAR ALTAF ALTAF HUSSAIN	GUJRAT	FAIL	
10	79900175		MUHAMMAD SULEMAN MUNAWAR RAO MUNAWAR KHAN MUNAWAR	KHANEWAL	FAIL	
11	79900183		ARSHAD KHAN ASLAM KHAN	ATTOCK	FAIL	
12	79900192		MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	NAROWAL	FAIL	
13	79900200		MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	LAHORE	FAIL	
14	79900201		MUHAMMAD NAJEEB ULLAH MUHAMMAD AZEEM	MIANWALI	FAIL	
15	79900236		UMAR AZAD KAHUT MUHAMMAD AZAD KAHUT	LAHORE	FAIL	
16	79900243		KHUSHNOOD AHMAD KHAN MAQSOOD AHMAD KHAN	FAISALABAD	FAIL	
17	79900245		MUHAMMAD SAJID MUHAMMAD ASLAM	FAISALABAD	FAIL	
18	79900263		IMRAN TUFAIL MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	KASUR	FAIL	
19	79900292		MUHAMMAD YOUSAF NAWAZ MALIK HAQ NAWAZ BUCHHA	MULTAN	FAIL	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: PROTOCOL OFFICER/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (SECURITY) - (BS-17)

Department: PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. of Candidates Recommended 1 Revision No. 1 Case # 10C2023

Sr.	<u>Applicatio</u>	Merit	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Open Merit Quota Special Person/
No	n No.	No.	Father's Name	<u> </u>	<u>Otatus</u>	Women/Minorities

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post

1 79900198

ARIF PERVEZ

CHAKWAL

MUHAMMAD ZARAAT

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.